
CONNECT WITH US!

FALL
A T  M O N C L O V A  R O A D

@monclovabaptist



FALL

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

A T  M O N C L O V A  R O A D

2:
8, 9:

16:
24:

25-29:
28:

Mom’s Time Out
Couples Retreat with Cary Schmidt
Men’s Breakfast
Thanksgiving Outreach
MCA FAll Break
Thanksgiving

5:
13:
18:
19:
26:

Mom’s Time Out
Lord’s Supper (Both worship services)
Young Adult Bonfire
Men’s Breakfast
Amazing Race

4:

5:

7:
9:

10:
14:

18-20:
20-21:

21:
27:

27-28:
29:

Midweek Fall Program, AWANA,
Student Ministries, Adult Bible Study
Refresher Begins (Meets every Thurs.
at 7pm or Fri. at 10am through 10/18)
Mom’s Time Out
Grief Share Begins
Men’s Bible Study Begins
Ladies Coffee
MCA AWAKE Week
Men/Boys Camp-Out
Men’s Breakfast
MCA Grandparents Day
Worship Weekend
5th Sunday (One Service 10am)


